
DATA SHEET

LSR3130/A-PF

SUPER BRIGHT ROUND TYPE LED LAMPS

LIGITEK ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.
Property of Ligitek Only

發行

DCC
立碁電子



Note : 1.All dimension are in millimeter tolerance is ±0.25mm unless otherwise noted.
 2.Specifications are subject to change without notice.

Directivity Radiation

PART NO.

Package Dimensions

LSR3130/A-PF

 

Page 1/5

30°

60°

75%25% 50% 100%

-30°

-60°

025%75% 50%100%

0°

4.75

7.65

1.0MIN

2.54TYP

0.5
TYP

25.0MIN

1.5MAX

LIGITEK ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.
Property of Ligitek Only



UNIT

LIGITEK ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.
Property of Ligitek Only

ö Í¬¿¬·½ Û´»½¬®·½·¬§ ±® °±©»® ­«®¹» ©·´´ ¼¿³¿¹» ¬¸» ÔÛÜò Ë­» ±º ¿ ½±²¼«½¬·ª» ©®·­¬ ¾¿²¼ ±® ¿²¬·ó»´»½¬®±­¿¬·½
¹´±ª» ·­ ®»½±³³»²¼»¼ ©¸»² ¸¿²¼·²¹ ¬¸»­» ÔÛÜò ß´´ ¼»ª·½»­ô »¯«·°³»²¬ ¿²¼ ³¿½¸·²»®§ ³«­¬ ¾» °®±°»®´§
¹®±«²¼»¼



LIGITEK ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.
Property of Ligitek Only



50
0 0

25

120

150100

260

Soldering Condition(Pb-Free)
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